R. S. S. P. Mandal Ltd. Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon Sanstha's

Nanasaheb Y. N. Chavan Arts, Science & Commerce College, Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon



रा. स. शि. प्र. मंडळ लि. चाळीसगांव जि. जळगांव संस्थेचे नानासाहेब य. ना. चव्हाण कला, विज्ञान आणि वाणिज्य महाविद्यालय, चाळीसगांव जि. जळगांव

NAAC Re-accredited (Third Cycle) - 'B++' Grade

Dr. S. R. JADHAV M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D. Principal फोन ०२५८९-२२२६०१ (कार्यालय), २२५२८२ (निवास) मो. ९४२२७८९५०९

Email:-rashtriyacollege@gmail.com rashtriyacollege@rediffmail.com http:-www.rashtriyacollege.com **डॉ. एस. आर. जाधव** एम. एस्सी., एम. फिल., पीएच. डी. <mark>प्राचार्य</mark>

Outward No. / जावक क्र.

Date / दिनांक -

Research Projects sanctioned by funding agencies for the years 2018-2023

Sr.	Name of	Department	Title	Funding	Sanction
no.	Faculty			Agency and	date and
				Amount	status
01	Dr. U.P.	Marathi	Kavayitri	VCRMS,	17/05/2022
	Nannavare		Bahinabai	KBCNM	Ongoing
			Chuadhari yanchya	University,	
			kavitancha adhunik	Jalgaon	
			samajyachya	85,000/-	
			sandharbhatun		
			chikistak abhyas		

IQAC Coordinator
Co-ordinator
IQAC

NANASAHEB Y. N. CHAVAN Arts, Science & Commerce College Chalisgaon Dist, Jalgaon Se commendation Chairs and Chairs

PRINCIPAL
NANASAHEB Y. N. CHAVAN
Arts, Science & Commerce College
Chalisgaon Dist. Jalgaon